
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life July 27, 2014July 27, 2014July 27, 2014July 27, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $51,252 13

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $21,273 8

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $19,343 11

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $18,925 11

Robbins, Philip L. Robbins Insurance Agency $18,372 2

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $17,305 8

Sakharoff, Richard D. Security Benefits Group, Inc. $12,900 1

Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $12,444 1

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $12,156 1

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $10,002 5

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $7,812 4

Broedell, Joseph F. Broedell Insurance Agency $7,300 1

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $7,080 2

Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $6,750 5

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $6,696 4

Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $6,552 2

Cadle, Herbert W. Cadle Insurance Agency $6,348 1

Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,400 1

Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,127 2

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $5,038 4

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Nelson, Clinton R. MA Plan Services $4,500 2

Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $4,368 1

Benefit Plans of America, Inc. $4,296 2

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $4,296 3

Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $4,068 1

Freedman, Alan E. Freedman Insurance Agency $3,900 1

Muchnick, Stuart C. Muchnick Insurance Agency $3,900 1

Senior Services of North America, Inc. $3,892 1

Neumann, Robert S. Professional Mass Marketing International, Inc. $3,804 1

Ehrlich, Carl F. Ehrlich Insurance Agency $3,744 1

Steen, Orion A. III Steen Insurance Agency $3,599 1

Bershad, Stanton M. Bershad Insurance Agency $3,564 1

Mortensen, George L. Mortensen Insurance Agency $3,425 1

First Insurance Enterprises, Inc. $3,336 1

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $3,105 1

Ensurity Group, Inc. $3,060 1

Assurecor, Inc. $3,048 1

Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,024 1

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,024 5

Ryan, Darryl Ryan Insurance Agency $2,976 1

Sandstrom, Jane P. Sandstrom Insurance Agency $2,846 1

Vickers, Jordan Vickers Insurance Agency $2,760 1

Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc. $2,700 1

Juergens, John Juergens Insurance Agency $2,700 1

Wildgoose, Jevanka J. $2,688 1

Bowes, Barbara N. Bowes Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Woods, Judith L. Woods Insurance Agency $2,676 1

Mistroff, Michael Premier Senior Solutions $2,604 1

Thompson, Lynn Thompson Insurance Agency $2,531 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

July 27, 2014July 27, 2014July 27, 2014July 27, 2014

Ahlbum, Tim 14,988 Schwartz, Scott J. 12,444

Sakharoff, Richard D. 12,900 Sheldon, Paul T. 12,156

Saylor, Dexter R. 12,672 Robbins, Philip L. 12,036

Broedell, Joseph F. 7,300 Haft, Gary S. 6,240

Barta, Devin M. 6,504 Sachs, Kerry 5,508

Cadle, Herbert W. 6,348 Kosefsky, Linda S. 5,400

Robbins, Chad A. 6,336 Cooper, Bradley D. 5,352

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Dibisceglie, Darrin J. 4,848 Patterson, Adam D. 3,084

Brown, Christopher 4,656 Bruno, Christine A. 3,060

Claffie, Kenneth C. 4,653 Diaz, Lauro 3,048

Dworkin, Earl D. 4,368 Minervini, Debra A. 3,024

Maisonet, Joseph 4,236 Sam, Catherine M. 3,024

Hatton, John W. 4,224 Ryan, Darryl 2,976

Ulayyet, Fred M. 4,068 MacDonald, Stewart A. 2,912

Caravousanos, George J. Jr. 3,900 Sandstrom, Jane P. 2,846

Freedman, Alan E. 3,900 Anderson, Russell M. 2,844

Mager, Alexander M. 3,900 Kralstein, David L. 2,844

Muchnick, Stuart C. 3,900 Kramer, Andrew 2,844

Weinfeld, Shia 3,900 Noel, Christine 2,844

Lawrence, Kevin 3,892 Rapini, Duane M. 2,844

Tretola, Alfred 3,892 Rose, Vicki A. 2,844

Slaughter, Charles R. 3,804 Schwartz, Matthew 2,844

Ehrlich, Carl F. 3,744 Selinger, William S. 2,844

Konz, Douglas J. 3,600 Juergens, John 2,700

Steen, Orion A. III 3,599 Rashkin, James A. 2,700

Bershad, Joyce 3,564 Wagner, Eric D. 2,700

Cundy, David L. 3,564 Wildgoose, Jevanka J. 2,688

Vickers, Jordan 3,564 Book, Rachel A. 2,676

Pavone-Bahlkow, Valerie J. 3,464 Bowes, Barbara N. 2,676

Mortensen, George L. 3,425 Goodwin, Nancy C. 2,676

Strehlke, James A. 3,336 Kamel, Makram E. 2,676

Larocca, Joseph A. 3,276 Woods, Judith L. 2,676

McCullough, Sandra L. 3,276 Smith, Constance A. 2,640

Rabinowitz, Arnold 3,276 Sweeney, Paul W. 2,607

Gumora, Helene 3,272 Mistroff, Michael 2,604

Hansen, Keith M. 3,228 Thompson, Lynn 2,531

Landsman, Leonard 3,228 Delauter, Kenneth R. Jr. 2,520

Charley, Dennis O. 3,105

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


